
   

 

The Zoning Board of Appeals of the Town of York will meet at 6:30 p.m. at the York Town Hall on the 

3rd Tuesday of the month starting in April: 

  

 2023  Meeting Dates    Submission Date 

Tuesday  4/18/23    Friday    4/07/23 

Tuesday  5/16/23    Friday    5/05/23 

Tuesday  6/20/23    Friday     6/09/23 

Tuesday  7/18/23    Friday    7/07/23 

Tuesday         8/15/23    Friday    8/04/23 

Tuesday   9/19/23    Friday     9/08/23 

Tuesday 10/17/23    Friday    10/06/23 

Tuesday 11/21/23    Friday   11/10/23 

Tuesday 12/19/23    Friday   12/08/23 

 

Meetings 6:30 pm     Submission by 5 pm 
If anyone wishes to be on the agenda, please call Chairman Dustin Geiger at 585-261-8763 by the 2nd 

Wednesday of the month to be scheduled. 

 

Dated:  March 24, 2023 

Donna K. Falkner 

Planning Board Clerk 

 


